
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
36 
23 

312 
79 

5 
34 
30 

313 
20 
26 

146 
111 

7 
32 
14 
52 

Name 
Stefano RAINERI 
Alessio SALAROLI 
Davide FELAPPI 
Salvatore RAGUSA 
Nko LUSSO 
Matteo GENTILE 
Michele DE NICOLA 
Roberto SARCHI 
Luca ZULIAN 
Niccolò LISCI 
Francesca CAGNA 
Michel AGAZZI 
Mattia SORRENTI 
Andrea Loris RIVA 
Stefano SALA 
Alessandro RIVA 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
300 
CHALLENGE 

300 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
300 

300 
300 
300 

Best Tm 
1:27.561 
1:27.633 
1:27.926 
1:28.321 
1:28.582 
1:28.806 
1:29.350 
1:29.904 
1:30.536 
1:30.727 
1:31.294 
1:31.497 
1:33.049 
1:33.941 
1:36.622 
1:47.990 

Diff 

0.072 
0.365 
0.760 
1.021 
1.245 
1.789 
2.343 
2.975 
3.166 
3.733 
3.936 
5.488 
6.380 
9.061 

20.429 

Gap 

0.072 
0.293 
0.395 
0.261 
0.224 
0.544 
0.554 
0.632 
0.191 
0.567 
0.203 
1.552 
0.892 
2.681 

11.368 

In Lap 
3 

11 
10 

4 
5 

10 
7 

11 
10 

6 
3 
3 
7 

10 
6 
7 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 22/06/2019 18:16:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
300 SS 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:13:28 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

22/06/2019 16:50 


